
From: Lundy, Linda - ETA <Lundy.Linda@dol.gov>
Required: Lundy, Linda - ETA <Lundy.Linda@dol.gov>

Grant, Pamela <grantp@aging.sc.gov>
Taylor, Tommy <tltaylor@aging.sc.gov>
Buchanan, Mara - ETA <Buchanan.Mara@dol.gov>
Lindley, Dannon - ETA CTR <lindley.dannon@dol.gov> 
Sickles, Brad - ETA <Sickles.Brad@dol.gov>

Optional: Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>
Subject: S.C. SCSEP Comprehensive Review Exit Discussion

Location: ETA Resource Room & Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging 
When: 4/30/2013 3:00:00 PM - 4:00:00 PM

When: Tuesday, April 30, 2013 3:00 PM-4:00 PM (GMT-05:00) Eastern Time (US & Canada).

Where: ETA Resource Room & Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging

Note: The GMT offset above does not reflect daylight saving time adjustments.

Hello Everyone:

This conference call is being convened to discuss the monitoring assessments collected for the S.C. SCSEP 
Program during the S.C. Comprehensive Program Review conducted in March 2013.

Call In Number: 866-613-0621

Participant Pass Code: 7323479

If you have questions, please contact me.

Linda D. Lundy

Federal Project Officer 

USDOL/ETA/Region 3 

Office of State Systems

(404) 302-5369
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